2BC4 - SECOND BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (SPANISH) PROVIONAL TIMETABLE — Semester II 2024-2025

TIME

9:00 -10:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

SH216 Econ. and Social
Spanish Il - AMB-G009

MG3118 HRM & Decent Work
MRA 201

MG3117 Intercultural Encounters
AC201 (Arts Concourse)

EC259 Economics of Public
Policy — AMB-1023 O'Tnuthail
Theatre

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the
Business Environment — CSB-
1006 (Group A)

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the
Business Environment — AMB-
1022 Fottrell Theatre (Group B)

"MG3117 Intercultural Encounters
AC201 (Arts Concourse)

AY208 Business Finance | Tutorial*
(Groups A+B) - Fottrell Theatre
AMB1022

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the
Business Environment — AMB-
1022 Fottrell Theatre (Group A)

MS2100 Cybersecurity - AMB-1023
Mairtin O'Tnuthail Theatre

SH216 Spanish Lang — AMB-
G009

SH216 Spanish Lang- AMB-
G010

EC259 Economics of Public
Policy — AMB-1022 Fottrell
Theatre

AY208 Business Finance | — CBS
1006 - Theatre (1st Floor)

MS2100 Cybersecurity - AMB-1023
Mairtin O'Tnuthail Theatre

AY209 International Financial
Reporting | — O'Tuthail Theatre
AMB-1023

LW190 Business Law | -
ACO001 O'Flaherty Theatre

AY209 International Financial
Reporting | — Emily Anderson
Theatre

MG3118 HRM & Decent Work
O'Flaherty Theatre




MK2102 Marketing &

AY209 International Financial

SH216 Spanish Spoken Lang —

AMB-G009 MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture

15:00 - 16:00 Sustainability — CSB-1006 - Reporting | —-Emily Anderson SH216 Spanish Lang - MY126 Development AMB 1021 Colm O H
Theatre, First Floor Theatre EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Eocha
Business Environment - HBB G019
(Human Biology Bldg.) (Group B)
MK2102 Marketing &
Sustainability — CSB-1006 -
Theatre, First Floor : : : :
16:00 - 17:00 EC247 Inroduetion fo FInandal | Lw190 Business Law | - BSS2104 Introductionto | J1G2101 Enirepreneuia) Ventre,
<00 = EC247 Introduction to Financial | =¢0NOMICS ~ anerty 1 Ac001 O'Flaherty Theatre Sustainability 2 - Online evelopmen om
Economics - Theatre Eocha
HBB-G019 (Large Theatre
Human Biology Building)
BSS2104 Introduction to
Sustainability 2 - Online
17:00 - 18:00

*AY208 Business Finance | — CBS
1006 Theatre, First Floor

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the Business Environment: Group A includes all students with surnames from A to K plus 3rd & 4th B.Corp Law. Group B includes all students with
surnames from L to Z. Occasional (10A1) and Erasmus (1EM1) students can take either group.

AY208 - *Tutorial will commence in week 3

Students may not select an optional module that has a timetable clash with a core module

Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address
MG2101 Yixin Qiu yixin.qiu@universityofgalway.ie
AY209 Mary Barrett mary.barrett@universityofgalway.ie
MK2102 Sinead Duane sinead.duane@universityofgalway.ie
EC247 Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie
EC2101 Jason Harold / Gerard Turley  |230:harold@universityofgalway.ie
gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie
LW190 Nicola Murphy nicola.murphy@universityofgalway.ie
BSS2104 Gesche Kindermann gesche.kindermann@universityofgalway.ie
AY208 Rehman Mian rehmanuddin.mian@universityofgalway.ie
EC259 Edel Doherty edel.doherty@universityofgalway.ie
MG3117 Josephine Igoe josephine.igoe@universityofgalway.ie
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osullivanm@universityofgalway.ie

begona.sangrador-vegas@universityofgalway.ie

MG3118 Maeve O'Sullivan
SH216 Begofia Sangrador-Vegas
MS2100 Michael Lang

michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie




